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Angled 3”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2.
75

”

Angled 2”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2”

Exclaim Base Configurations

Exclaim is both simple, yet sophisticated. These angled 
square columns build a collection of attractive tables 

with a variety of base configurations. 

Exclaim Options
Locking Casters  
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.  

Folding Bases 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Nesting Tables 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Flip Tops 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Powerbox  
Mounting Plate  
is not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Chrome Finish 
ONLY available on 
Exclaim 3” angled 
columns at Standard 
or Lounge heights for 
$119 per column. (Not 
available on 2” columns)

Wire Management Holes  
Two built-in wire 
management mouse 
holes available for 
$34 per leg on the 
3” columns only. Not 
available on chrome.

Magnetic Wire 
Management 
Leg Covers  
Magnetically attaches 
onto any square leg and 
are $71 each.

Special Heights  
of 42” are available on 
all standard Exclaim 
tables for $56 per 
column. Special height of 
18” is available on select 
Exclaim models shown on 
pages 164-165.
Other custom heights are 
not available on Exclaim.

MMLCCHLC

NE

FD

FT

PB

X ConfigurationV ConfigurationA Configuration

SH
WMH
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Exclaim Top Shapes

Round
p.173

Square
p.173

Boat
p.168

Racetrack
p.169

Elliptical
p.170

Rectangle
p.166

D-shaped
p.172

Exclaim Edge Options	 (corresponds with 3 columns of pricing)

3mm PVC 

	� 3P 
Flat

	� 3P 
Reed

	

3mm PVC

	� 3K 
Knife

3mm Wood 

	� 3W 
Flat

Round
p.164

Square
p.164

Rectangle
p.165

Exclaim Lounge Height Top Shapes

Quick-Connect Ganging 
Brackets can be added 
to any table for $45 
(includes 4 connectors 
per table).

Ganging Plates & Knobs 
can be added to most 
table shapes for $45 
(includes 2 plates &  
8 knobs per table).

3” Radius Corners 
can be added to any 
table for $61.

Grommets  
can be added to any 
table for $45 each. To 
see specific locations, 
see page 227.

Exclaim Top Options
GNQG GRRC
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71SQ2424Q2-SH.18 932 979 1,067

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71SQ3030Q2-SH.18 996 1,069 1,169

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2-SH.18 1,074 1,179 1,287

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2-SH.18 1,165 1,307 1,418

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2-SH.18 1,271 1,454 1,565

18”H Square with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71RD30Q2-SH.18 1,058 1,157 1,205

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71RD36Q2-SH.18 1,150 1,286 1,331

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2-SH.18 1,272 1,456 1,489

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2-SH.18 1,307 1,505 1,551

54 x 54 Angled 2" 71RD54Q2-SH.18 1,506 1,783 1,795

60 x 60 Angled 2" 71RD60Q2-SH.18 1,533 1,822 1,850

18”H Round with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71RD24Q2(3)-SH.18 785 849 898

18”H Round with 3 Columns

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height

3 Heights Available
Lounge Height of 18” is available on 
square, round, and rectangular tables. 
These models are designated with a 
“-SH.18” in the model number and are 
listed on the next two pages.

Standard Height of 29” is shown on 
all standard models in the Exclaim 
line listed on pages 166-173. Custom 
heights outside of the three shown 
here are not available.

Standing Height of 42” is available  
on any standard Exclaim table.  
Simply add “-SH.42” to the model 
number and add $53 per column  
to the list prices on pages 166-173.

42”

29”

18”
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18”H Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.A-SH.18 989 1,059 1,151

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.A-SH.18 1,046 1,140 1,246

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.A-SH.18 1,073 1,178 1,307

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.A-SH.18 1,122 1,247 1,392

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 989 1,059 1,162

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 1,046 1,140 1,255

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 1,073 1,178 1,316

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 1,122 1,247 1,402

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 1,031 1,119 1,224

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 1,102 1,218 1,333

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 1,124 1,249 1,389

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 1,180 1,328 1,481

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 1,159 1,297 1,411

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 1,244 1,416 1,535

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 1,296 1,490 1,625

$ $ $

18”H Rectangular with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.V-SH.18 989 1,059 1,162

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.V-SH.18 1,046 1,140 1,255

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.V-SH.18 1,073 1,178 1,316

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.V-SH.18 1,122 1,247 1,402

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.V-SH.18 1,031 1,119 1,224

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.V-SH.18 1,102 1,218 1,333

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.V-SH.18 1,124 1,249 1,389

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.V-SH.18 1,180 1,328 1,481

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V-SH.18 1,159 1,297 1,411

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V-SH.18 1,244 1,416 1,535

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V-SH.18 1,296 1,490 1,625

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.X 989 1,059 1,151

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.X 1,046 1,140 1,246

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.X 1,073 1,178 1,307

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.X 1,210 1,335 1,481

20 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2084Q2.X 1,307 1,469 1,617

20 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2090Q2.X 1,363 1,550 1,695

20 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2096Q2.X 1,363 1,550 1,711

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.X 989 1,059 1,162

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.X 1,046 1,140 1,255

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.X 1,073 1,178 1,316

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.X 1,210 1,335 1,490

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2484Q2.X 1,307 1,469 1,627

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2490Q2.X 1,363 1,550 1,706

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2496Q2.X 1,363 1,550 1,720

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.X 1,031 1,119 1,224

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.X 1,102 1,218 1,333

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.X 1,124 1,249 1,389

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.X 1,180 1,328 1,481

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3084Q2.X 1,403 1,605 1,750

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3090Q2.X 1,475 1,706 1,843

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3096Q2.X 1,475 1,706 1,859

Rectangular with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V 1,159 1,297 1,411

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V 1,244 1,416 1,535

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V 1,296 1,490 1,625

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3684Q2.V 1,502 1,741 1,872

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3690Q2.V 1,585 1,859 1,980

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3696Q2.V 1,585 1,859 1,995

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.V 1,343 1,546 1,658

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.V 1,444 1,687 1,800

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.V 1,629 1,911 2,026

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.V 1,725 2,043 2,146

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.V 1,725 2,043 2,160

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.V 1,371 1,584 1,705

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.V 1,531 1,809 1,911

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.V 1,629 1,911 2,042

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.V 1,726 2,045 2,163

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.V 1,726 2,045 2,178

Rectangular with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Rectangular with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.V6 2,586 3,058 3,123

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.V6 2,779 3,330 3,399

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.V6 2,596 3,075 3,152

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.V6 2,792 3,349 3,430

$ $ $

Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.A 1,343 1,546 1,658

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.A 1,444 1,687 1,800

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.A 1,629 1,911 2,026

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.A 1,725 2,043 2,146

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.A 1,725 2,043 2,160

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.A 1,371 1,584 1,705

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.A 1,531 1,809 1,911

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.A 1,629 1,911 2,042

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.A 1,726 2,045 2,163

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.A 1,726 2,045 2,178

$ $ $

Rectangular with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.A6 2,586 3,058 3,123

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.A6 2,779 3,330 3,399

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.A6 2,596 3,075 3,152

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.A6 2,792 3,349 3,430

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.V6 3,144 3,841 3,700

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.V6 3,452 4,272 4,101

Boat-shaped with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 42 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3084Q3.V 1,881 2,263 2,257

30 x 42 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3090Q3.V 2,016 2,453 2,421

30 x 42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3096Q3.V 2,016 2,453 2,436

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.V 2,015 2,451 2,413

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.V 2,170 2,666 2,597

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.V 2,170 2,666 2,614

Boat-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.A 2,015 2,451 2,413

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.A 2,170 2,666 2,597

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.A 2,170 2,666 2,614

Boat-shaped with A Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.A6 3,144 3,841 3,700

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.A6 3,452 4,272 4,101

Boat-shaped with A6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Racetrack with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71RT3660Q2.V 1,516 1,798 1,796

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71RT3672Q2.V 1,516 1,798 1,826

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71RT3684Q2.V 1,851 2,233 2,217

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71RT3690Q2.V 1,990 2,426 2,386

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71RT3696Q2.V 1,990 2,426 2,401

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.V 1,879 2,259 2,254

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.V 2,016 2,453 2,421

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.V 2,016 2,453 2,436

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.V 2,170 2,666 2,582

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.V 2,170 2,666 2,597

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.V 2,170 2,666 2,614

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.A 1,879 2,259 2,254

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.A 2,016 2,453 2,421

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.A 2,016 2,453 2,436

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.A 2,170 2,666 2,582

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.A 2,170 2,666 2,597

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.A 2,170 2,666 2,614

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.A6 3,126 3,818 3,672

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.A6 3,432 4,245 4,070

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.A6 3,144 3,842 3,701

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.A6 3,453 4,273 4,102

$ $ $

Racetrack with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.V6 3,126 3,818 3,672

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.V6 3,432 4,245 4,070

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.V6 3,144 3,842 3,701

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.V6 3,453 4,273 4,102

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 54 Angled 2" 71EL3054Q2.X 1,256 1,434 1,472

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3060Q2.X 1,304 1,500 1,536

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3660Q2.X 1,403 1,640 1,658

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71EL3672Q2.X 1,516 1,798 1,806

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71EL3684Q2.X 1,724 2,053 2,049

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71EL3690Q2.X 1,837 2,211 2,187

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71EL3696Q2.X 1,837 2,211 2,198

Elliptical with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.V 1,662 1,991 1,976

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.V 1,879 2,259 2,230

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.V 2,019 2,456 2,397

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.V 2,019 2,456 2,409

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.V 1,775 2,149 2,112

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.V 2,170 2,667 2,564

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.V 2,170 2,667 2,575

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.V 2,170 2,667 2,588

Elliptical with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.V6 3,126 3,818 3,629

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.V6 3,432 4,245 4,014

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.V6 3,144 3,842 3,660

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.V6 3,453 4,273 4,048

Elliptical with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Elliptical withA ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.A 1,662 1,991 1,976

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.A 1,879 2,259 2,230

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.A 2,019 2,456 2,397

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.A 2,019 2,456 2,409

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.A 1,775 2,149 2,112

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,564

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,575

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.A 2,170 2,667 2,588

$ $ $

Elliptical with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.A6 3,126 3,818 3,629

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.A6 3,432 4,245 4,014

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.A6 3,144 3,842 3,660

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.A6 3,453 4,273 4,048

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71D2436Q2.X 1,046 1,140 1,211

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71D2448Q2.X 1,123 1,249 1,329

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71D2460Q2.X 1,202 1,358 1,445

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71D2472Q2.X 1,279 1,467 1,562

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71D2484Q2.X 1,212 1,337 1,510

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71D2490Q2.X 1,486 1,719 1,826

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D2496Q2.X 1,525 1,775 1,885

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3048Q2.X 1,202 1,358 1,426

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3060Q2.X 1,299 1,495 1,565

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3072Q2.X 1,397 1,631 1,704

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3084Q2.X 1,583 1,857 1,930

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3090Q2.X 1,632 1,925 2,000

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3096Q2.X 1,682 1,993 2,069

D-shaped with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3648Q2.V 1,279 1,467 1,525

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3660Q2.V 1,397 1,631 1,685

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3672Q2.V 1,515 1,796 1,844

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3684Q2.V 1,719 2,048 2,093

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3690Q2.V 1,779 2,131 2,173

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3696Q2.V 1,838 2,213 2,254

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.V 1,888 2,308 2,234

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.V 1,888 2,308 2,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.V 2,009 2,442 2,421

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.V 2,087 2,551 2,522

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.V 2,165 2,659 2,621

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.V 1,931 2,369 2,294

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.V 1,931 2,369 2,325

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.V 2,020 2,457 2,445

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.V 2,098 2,568 2,547

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.V 2,176 2,677 2,649

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.V 1,804 2,192 2,151

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.V 1,815 2,204 2,190

D-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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D-shaped with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.A 1,888 2,308 2,234

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.A 1,888 2,308 2,265

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.A 2,009 2,442 2,421

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.A 2,087 2,551 2,522

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.A 2,165 2,659 2,621

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.A 1,931 2,369 2,294

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.A 1,931 2,369 2,325

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.A 2,020 2,457 2,445

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.A 2,098 2,568 2,547

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.A 2,176 2,677 2,649

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.A 1,804 2,192 2,151

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.A 1,815 2,204 2,190

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2 1,074 1,179 1,287

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2 1,165 1,307 1,418

Angled 3" 71SQ4242Q3 1,191 1,333 1,445

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2 1,271 1,454 1,565

Angled 3" 71SQ4848Q3 1,297 1,481 1,592

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71SQ5454Q3 1,417 1,648 1,754

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71SQ6060Q3 1,549 1,834 1,931

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2 1,307 1,505 1,551

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71RD54Q3 1,532 1,811 1,821

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71RD60Q3 1,560 1,848 1,877

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2(3) 1,086 1,271 1,304

48 x 48 Angled 3" 71RD48Q3(3) 1,140 1,338 1,385

$ $ $

Square with 4 Columns

Round with 3 Columns

Round with 4 Columns

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 


